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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Amber Hoak             F2029         1/32    6:54     1:30:24
2     Pete Dunlaevy          M4049          1/8    7:06     1:33:03
3     Rick Boyd              M2029         1/22    7:16     1:35:08
4     Nathan Moyer           M3039         1/12    7:25     1:37:12
5     Jeremy McNamara        M3039         2/12    7:28     1:37:42
6     Adelaide Perr          F3039         1/27    7:32     1:38:42
7     Mark Wallace           M5059         1/13    7:34     1:39:07
8     Brad Forth             M3039         3/12    7:35     1:39:22
9     Jonathen Robey         M2029         2/22    7:40     1:40:25
10    Wally Delwiche         M2029         3/22    7:44     1:41:14
11    Chris Mihalik          M5059         2/13    7:45     1:41:31
12    Caroline French        F2029         2/32    7:48     1:42:12
13    Natali Carter          F3039         2/27    7:49     1:42:24
14    Andrea Fuller          F4049          1/9    7:54     1:43:24
15    Catherine Tilford      F3039         3/27    7:58     1:44:16
16    Julie-Anne Strivings   F3039         4/27    8:04     1:45:38
17    Chas Bollow            M5059         3/13    8:06     1:45:58
18    Conor Shanahan         M2029         4/22    8:09     1:46:43
19    Dan Cornett            M3039         4/12    8:12     1:47:19
20    Thomas Paryz           M2029         5/22    8:13     1:47:39
21    Eric Bergman           M2029         6/22    8:22     1:49:40
22    Dong Moon              M3039         5/12    8:30     1:51:21
23    Bethany Head           F2029         3/32    8:30     1:51:24
24    Darrell Keeney         M3039         6/12    8:32     1:51:47
25    Peter Young            M5059         4/13    8:33     1:51:54
26    John Steffer           M5059         5/13    8:34     1:52:17
27    Josef Tobin            M2029         7/22    8:36     1:52:44
28    Kristen Tully          F2029         4/32    8:38     1:53:02
29    Benjamin Bush          M2029         8/22    8:40     1:53:32
30    Carmen Carmack         F5059          1/8    8:41     1:53:42
31    David Sandquist        M4049          2/8    8:41     1:53:46
32    Kirk Nicklaus          M2029         9/22    8:43     1:54:15
33    Andrew Heller          M1019          1/6    8:50     1:55:36
34    Garrett Dullin         M2029        10/22    8:50     1:55:44
35    Cody Janousek          M2029        11/22    8:51     1:55:51
36    Susan Young            F4049          2/9    8:53     1:56:16
37    Scott Lee              M4049          3/8    8:53     1:56:17
38    Julie Gedge            F3039         5/27    8:53     1:56:22
39    Keely Sullivan         F3039         6/27    8:54     1:56:40
40    Lillian Winnett        F2029         5/32    8:55     1:56:42
41    Brad Jackson           M5059         6/13    8:56     1:56:57
42    Spencer Stump          M2029        12/22    8:56     1:57:04
43    Lydia Malin            F3039         7/27    8:59     1:57:42
44    David Bayliff          M5059         7/13    9:03     1:58:36
45    Belen Romero           F2029         6/32    9:09     1:59:56
46    Michael Nelson         M4049          4/8    9:15     2:01:09
47    Leigh Poehls           F3039         8/27    9:17     2:01:29
48    Michael Simms          M3039         7/12    9:17     2:01:34
49    Lew Stancer            M5059         8/13    9:17     2:01:38
50    Dawn Pribyl            F4049          3/9    9:18     2:01:50
51    Sara Seidel            F2029         7/32    9:18     2:01:51
52    Joseph Mendolla        M4049          5/8    9:21     2:02:22
53    Mike McCloy            M2029        13/22    9:23     2:02:51
54    Tess Sanders           F2029         8/32    9:26     2:03:32
55    Linda Hudson           F5059          2/8    9:26     2:03:36
56    Vanessa Dunkley        F2029         9/32    9:29     2:04:16
57    Nathan Dunkley         M2029        14/22    9:29     2:04:16
58    Joel Taylor            M3039         8/12    9:30     2:04:31
59    Yexson Amaya           M2029        15/22    9:31     2:04:34
60    Tasha Earnest          F3039         9/27    9:32     2:04:52
61    Aaron Perl             M2029        16/22    9:33     2:05:10
62    Travis Lewarchik       M2029        17/22    9:37     2:05:53
63    Morgan Ernzen          F3039        10/27    9:39     2:06:20
64    Laura Bennett          F3039        11/27    9:39     2:06:24
65    Alexandra Barnett      F2029        10/32    9:39     2:06:29
66    Faith Morrell          F4049          4/9    9:40     2:06:32
67    Lydia Moschgat         F3039        12/27    9:40     2:06:36
68    Analise Gonzalez       F2029        11/32    9:41     2:06:56
69    Catherine Meeker       F1019          1/8    9:42     2:07:02
70    Sierra Stump           F2029        12/32    9:49     2:08:35
71    Ethan Gabrielle        M1019          2/6    9:50     2:08:45
72    Katelyn Feller         F1019          2/8    9:50     2:08:45
73    Kelsey Josue           F2029        13/32    9:51     2:08:57
74    Kirsty Hodgkins        F1019          3/8    9:51     2:09:07
75    Timothy Reichmann      M2029        18/22    9:56     2:10:06
76    Tenaugrie Malone       F2029        14/32    9:57     2:10:14
77    Christina Leone        F3039        13/27   10:01     2:11:10
78    Alli Biesterfelt       F3039        14/27   10:02     2:11:28
79    Greg Peak              M5059         9/13   10:09     2:12:55
80    Sara Oddi              F3039        15/27   10:09     2:13:00
81    Kacie Snow             F3039        16/27   10:10     2:13:05
82    Martilyn Neilsen       F3039        17/27   10:10     2:13:05
83    Cassidy Stancer-Laubsc F2029        15/32   10:10     2:13:12
84    Loren Duffy            M5059        10/13   10:13     2:13:55
85    Leah Van Hook          F2029        16/32   10:16     2:14:32
86    Katryn Schmalzel       F2029        17/32   10:16     2:14:33
87    Nickie Kiefer          F4049          5/9   10:16     2:14:33
88    Lindsey Boyd           F2029        18/32   10:17     2:14:37
89    Kecia Schell           F3039        18/27   10:17     2:14:39
90    Andrew Pulsipher       M3039         9/12   10:19     2:15:03
91    Rogelio De La Hoya     M3039        10/12   10:21     2:15:29
92    Dan Topham             M1019          3/6   10:22     2:15:51
93    Cara Curran            F2029        19/32   10:25     2:16:24
94    Carri Starks           F3039        19/27   10:26     2:16:40
95    Leah Legler            F2029        20/32   10:29     2:17:21
96    Jason Obssuth          M4049          6/8   10:32     2:18:00
97    Amber Wilson           F3039        20/27   10:32     2:18:01
98    Gary Driber            M5059        11/13   10:36     2:18:57
99    Neale Orinick          F4049          6/9   10:37     2:18:58
100   Karen Weatherby        F6069          1/4   10:44     2:20:37
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101   Gabrielle Courtney     F1019          4/8   10:48     2:21:34
102   Leslie Frederick       F5059          3/8   10:51     2:22:04
103   Katie Kurtessis        F2029        21/32   10:53     2:22:36
104   Melissa Foth           F3039        21/27   10:54     2:22:47
105   Angel Berdiales        M5059        12/13   10:57     2:23:29
106   Janae Hixson           F2029        22/32   10:58     2:23:40
107   Josue Berdiales        M2029        19/22   10:59     2:23:50
108   Doreen Hayes           F4049          7/9   11:01     2:24:23
109   Christina Sinkovec     F4049          8/9   11:01     2:24:25
110   Tj Costello            M1019          4/6   11:15     2:27:25
111   Cindy Steffen          F3039        22/27   11:19     2:28:09
112   Karla Mendolla         F5059          4/8   11:25     2:29:32
113   Layne Martin           F2029        23/32   11:25     2:29:33
114   Shawn Powell           M5059        13/13   11:33     2:31:14
115   Delaney Neal           F2029        24/32   11:36     2:31:54
116   Erin Case              F2029        25/32   11:36     2:31:55
117   Lori Crystal           F5059          5/8   11:37     2:32:13
118   Samuel Heller          M4049          7/8   11:38     2:32:21
119   Jacqueline Richardson  F3039        23/27   11:39     2:32:35
120   Hanna Wagenaar         F2029        26/32   11:50     2:35:03
121   Teryn Haidle           F2029        27/32   11:50     2:35:04
122   Aurora Keltner         F3039        24/27   11:50     2:35:04
123   Joshua Duncan          M3039        11/12   11:51     2:35:16
124   Megan Murphy           F2029        28/32   11:56     2:36:23
125   Stacie Stallings       F5059          6/8   12:15     2:40:25
126   Jennifer Duncan        F3039        25/27   12:19     2:41:23
127   Nellie Quinn           F2029        29/32   12:20     2:41:37
128   Brady Jadin            M2029        20/22   12:25     2:42:36
129   Bailey Ketron          F2029        30/32   12:25     2:42:38
130   Amanda Cornett         F3039        26/27   12:26     2:42:54
131   Lauren Rhinehart       F2029        31/32   12:56     2:49:30
132   Vanessa Ewing          F4049          9/9   13:06     2:51:39
133   Thomas Geary           M3039        12/12   13:09     2:52:21
134   Heidi Crawford         F3039        27/27   13:19     2:54:26
135   Sandra Gault           F5059          7/8   13:29     2:56:37
136   Tanna Carson           F1019          5/8   13:30     2:56:53
137   David Shattuck         M4049          8/8   13:30     2:56:53
138   Tali Eigner            F1019          6/8   13:30     2:56:53
139   Julie Stevenson        F2029        32/32   13:44     2:59:53
140   Whitney Allen          F1019          7/8   13:58     3:02:54
141   Alexander Lyubomirov   M2029        21/22   14:11     3:05:54
142   Molly Weakland         F1019          8/8   14:12     3:06:06
143   Brennan Rhoadarmer     M1019          5/6   15:11     3:19:02
144   K Yle Bosveld          M2029        22/22   16:06     3:30:53
145   Dray Carson            M1019          6/6   16:06     3:30:53
146   Kathi Likes            F6069          2/4   16:12     3:32:10
147   Peggy Swanson          F6069          3/4   16:12     3:32:10
148   Donald Hunt            M6069          1/1   16:13     3:32:34
149   Patricia Pfaff         F6069          4/4   16:17     3:33:19
150   Jeri Maus              F7098          1/1   16:17     3:33:20
151   Vicki Paris            F5059          8/8   18:47     4:06:10
0     Rachel Brewer          DNF            0/0                    
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